
                  PANTHERS VARSITY BASKETBALL TEAM
               2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR SCHEDULE

                             (updated 10/28/25)

Day Date Gender
Level 

Division Home vs. Visitor Time Site

Fri 11/21/25 G Varsity LP vs. LCA 6:00 PM LA PIETRA *preseason game

Mon 12/08/25 G VAR 3 LP vs. LJA 6:30 PM LA PIETRA

Fri 12/12/25 G VAR 3 SAS vs. LP 6:30 PM ST. ANDREW'S PRIORY

Mon 12/15/25 G VAR 3 LJA vs. LP 5:00 PM LE JARDIN ACADEMY

Fri 12/19/25 G VAR 3 LP vs. IPA 6:00 PM LA PIETRA

Mon 01/05/26 G VAR 3 LP vs. SAS 6:00 PM LA PIETRA

Thu 01/08/26 G VAR 3 IPA vs. LP 5:00 PM ST. ANDREW'S PRIORY

Tue 01/13/26 G VAR 3 LP vs. LJA 6:30 PM LA PIETRA

Fri 01/16/26 G VAR 3 LP vs. SAS 6:00 PM LA PIETRA

Wed 01/21/26 G VAR 3 IPA vs. LP 5:00 PM ST. ANDREW'S PRIORY


